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    1 MORAND David S/L AC CESSON 00:35:24  17,37 342213  595 FRA SEM >>>1

    2 BIOT Mickael S/L AS J. CARTIER ST MAL 00:36:06  17,04 1114994  617 FRA SEM >> 2

    3 AGENAIS William INDIVIDUEL 00:36:44  16,74  603 FRA V1M >>>1

    4 LAURENT Sebastien LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE 00:37:10  16,55  553 FRA SEM >  3

    5 LEROUX Romuald RANCE JOGGING 00:37:20  16,47 1470635  590 FRA V1M >> 2

    6 GASLAIN Laurent CJF SAINT-MALO 00:37:28  16,41 1461677  551 FRA SEM    4

    7 HUBERT Maxime CJF SAINT-MALO 00:37:41  16,32 1155639  492 FRA SEM    5

    8 DUROT Benoit CJF SAINT-MALO 00:37:56  16,21 895326  542 FRA SEM    6

    9 AUBRY Vincent EA PAYS DE BROCELIANDE 00:38:12  16,10 1288026  479 FRA SEM    7

   10 BOUVIER Frederic INA 00:38:24  16,02  608 FRA V1M >  3

   11 CHENU Mickael CJF SAINT-MALO 00:38:35  15,94 1291536  548 FRA SEM    8

   12 PERRIN Christophe OC MONTAUBAN DE BRETAGNE 00:39:12  15,69  625 FRA SEM    9

   13 PASQUIER Jean-christophe INDIVIDUEL 00:39:19  15,64  611 FRA SEM   10

   14 LE ROUX Mickael INDIVIDUEL 00:39:31  15,56  541 FRA SEM   11

   15 LIMOU Anthony US VEOLIA EAU 00:40:01  15,37  566 FRA V1M    4

   16 PASQUIER Frederic INDIVIDUEL 00:40:09  15,32  610 FRA V1M    5

   17 GOURHAND Christophe SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:40:14  15,29 984728  596 FRA V1M    6

   18 BLANDIN Tony S/L AS J. CARTIER ST MAL 00:40:59  15,01 1124607  544 FRA SEM   12

   19 COLOMBANI Pierre-yves S/L AS J. CARTIER ST MAL 00:41:28  14,83 1394103  529 FRA ESM >>>1

   20 LE DUIN Pierre        * S/L AS J. CARTIER ST MAL 00:41:40  14,76 1501688  589 FRA SEM   13

   21 RESSAF Merzouk        * AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:42:01  14,64 1517144  558 FRA V2M >>>1

   22 ROME Dany INDIVIDUEL 00:42:03  14,63  546 FRA SEM   14

   23 DANIEL Vincent INDIVIDUEL 00:42:05  14,61  539 FRA SEM   15

   24 VIEL Jean-charles INDIVIDUEL 00:42:31  14,46  622 FRA SEM   16

   25 FARGEAS Serge         * COURIR EN BAIE PONTORSON 00:42:33  14,45 1521788  568 FRA V2M >> 2

   26 LEGRAND Nathalie INDIVIDUEL 00:42:33  14,45  621 FRA SEF >>>1

   27 LE JANNOU Flavie S/L AS J. CARTIER ST MAL 00:43:17  14,21 728567  560 FRA SEF >> 2

   28 GARNIER Eric KAYAK CLUB RIA ETEL 00:43:20  14,19  534 FRA V1M    7

   29 FANTOU Jean-francois EA PAYS DE BROCELIANDE 00:43:22  14,18 322529  471 FRA V1M    8

   30 ROBIN Servanne INDIVIDUEL 00:43:39  14,09  609 FRA SEF >  3

   31 GASPAROTTO Eric INDIVIDUEL 00:43:45  14,06  614 FRA SEM   17

   32 RUEL Alain            * S/L AS J. CARTIER ST MAL 00:43:48  14,04 1459539  510 FRA V1M    9

   33 MARTEL Thierry LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE 00:43:58  13,99 A350817  532 FRA V1M   10

   34 TAILLEFER Jacques SAINT MALO RUNNING 00:44:19  13,88 A351001  465 FRA V2M >  3

   35 DEROU Yann INDIVIDUEL 00:44:20  13,87  472 FRA SEM   18

   36 BENSABEUR Anthony JOGGING LOISIRS ORGERES 00:44:24  13,85  533 FRA SEM   19

   37 GRIVEAU Xavier        * PASS RUNNING FFA 00:44:32  13,81 T183103  578 FRA V1M   11

   38 HERVOIR Yoann SAINT MALO RUNNING 00:44:37  13,78  570 FRA SEM   20

   39 BONHOMME Dominique S/L AS J. CARTIER ST MAL 00:44:40  13,77 406603  514 FRA V2F >>>1

   40 HENRY Stephane SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 00:45:01  13,66  619 FRA V1M   12

   41 TOLMER Stephane JOG DETENTE NONAISIENNE 00:45:15  13,59 A350327  498 FRA SEM   21

   42 LAMARCHE Eric JOG DETENTE NONAISIENNE 00:45:17  13,58 A350317  497 FRA SEM   22

   43 GUERAULT Alain JOGGERS LOUVIGNEENS 00:45:30  13,52  585 FRA V2M    4

   44 CARRE Anthony INDIVIDUEL 00:45:36  13,49  513 FRA SEM   23

   45 ROBERT Yann SAINT MALO RUNNING 00:45:37  13,48  586 FRA SEM   24

   46 BRIAND Olivier DINARD JOGGING 00:45:41  13,46 A351330  627 FRA V1M   13

   47 REDIEN Xavier TRIATHLON COTE EMERAUDE 00:45:47  13,43  606 FRA V1M   14

   48 DESNOT Yannick INDIVIDUEL 00:45:54  13,40  518 FRA V3M >>>1

   49 BAUDIN Jean-christophe INDIVIDUEL 00:46:03  13,36  504 FRA SEM   25

   50 MEROUD Naily RANCE JOGGING 00:46:11  13,32  543 FRA V1M   15
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   51 HILY Laurent INDIVIDUEL 00:46:19  13,28  477 FRA V1M   16

   52 BOEDEC Jean-pierre DINARD JOGGING 00:46:22  13,26 A351301  525 FRA V2M    5

   53 CORNILLET Marie-annick AS TIMAC ST MALO 00:46:30  13,23  486 FRA V2F >> 2

   54 LECHANOINE Christelle L'ELAN CHEVAIGNE 00:46:42  13,17  523 FRA V1F >>>1

   55 CHEVRINAIS Herve INDIVIDUEL 00:46:43  13,16  511 FRA V2M    6

   56 LEPAGE Marc L'ELAN CHEVAIGNE 00:46:43  13,16  522 FRA V1M   17

   57 LEHOBEY Gilles A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:47:01  13,08 A350531  481 FRA V2M    7

   58 CAMBON Philippe SAINT MALO RUNNING 00:47:18  13,00  520 FRA V2M    8

   59 PIHAN Claire USC TRI 00:47:21  12,99 FFTRI  602 FRA SEF    4

   60 PIHAN Daniel RENNES TRIATHLON 00:47:21  12,99 FFTRI  601 FRA V1M   18

   61 RABINEAU Rodrigue INDIVIDUEL 00:47:28  12,96  576 FRA SEM   26

   62 SEVESTRE Marc SAINT MALO RUNNING 00:47:35  12,92 A351002  535 FRA V2M    9

   63 SAUDRAIS Daniel SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 00:47:49  12,86  516 FRA V2M   10

   64 BEDFERT Emmanuel S/L AS J. CARTIER ST MAL 00:47:55  12,83 1171386  607 FRA SEM   27

   65 ROY Ervann INDIVIDUEL 00:47:59  12,82  583 FRA CAM >>>1

   66 TOTEL Bertrand INDIVIDUEL 00:48:01  12,81  509 FRA V2M   11

   67 LECORDIER JEHAN Eric INDIVIDUEL 00:48:18  12,73  466 FRA SEM   28

   68 BOUREL James DINARD JOGGING 00:48:27  12,69 A351335  451 FRA V1M   19

   69 PELLEGRINI Franck INDIVIDUEL 00:48:31  12,68  507 FRA V2M   12

   70 PHILIPPE Lucie STADE RENNAIS ATHLETISME 00:48:50  12,59 1509986  474 FRA ESF >>>1

   71 AUBREE Franck JOG DETENTE NONAISIENNE 00:48:58  12,56 A350301  494 FRA V1M   20

   72 EDET Philippe SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 00:49:02  12,54  454 FRA V1M   21

   73 MORCEL Gilles SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 00:49:22  12,46  555 FRA V1M   22

   74 ESNAULT Stephane INDIVIDUEL 00:49:29  12,43  582 FRA V2M   13

   75 DERRIEN Brieuc JOG DETENTE NONAISIENNE 00:49:30  12,42 A350329  496 FRA V1M   23

   76 BAZILLE Joseph INDIVIDUEL 00:49:39  12,39  467 FRA V1M   24

   77 DRION Marie-christine * COURIR CESSON - VERT SAI 00:49:41  12,38 764261  457 FRA V1F >> 2

   78 BIOT Jean-michel      * S/L AS J. CARTIER ST MAL 00:50:03  12,29 1114992  519 FRA V2M   14

   79 HELARY Laure INDIVIDUEL 00:50:09  12,26  515 FRA CAF >>>1

   80 POTIN Dominique A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:50:13  12,25 A350542  484 FRA V2M   15

   81 LEFORESTIER Bertrand AS TIMAC ST MALO 00:50:22  12,21  488 FRA V2M   16

   82 BELLIS Christian AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:50:24  12,20  620 FRA V1M   25

   83 DELAUNAY Valentin INDIVIDUEL 00:50:28  12,19  604 FRA ESM >> 2

   84 SIMON Christophe INDIVIDUEL 00:50:34  12,16  569 FRA V1M   26

   85 DUGAS Auguste SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:50:34  12,16 A350107  478 FRA V3M >> 2

   86 JAOUEN Franck TRIATHLON COTE EMERAUDE 00:50:45  12,12  459 FRA SEM   29

   87 KERVELLA Pauline STADE RENNAIS ATHLETISME 00:50:56  12,07 478143  456 FRA SEF    5

   88 DESCHAMPS Jean-marie INDIVIDUEL 00:51:20  11,98  512 FRA V2M   17

   89 LACROIX Christine ASPTT RENNES 00:51:23  11,97 1546679  564 FRA V1F >  3

   90 JAN Gerard COURIR A DOL 00:51:25  11,96  461 FRA V3M >  3

   91 PITOIS Jerome LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE 00:51:48  11,87 A350815  540 FRA V1M   27

   92 BOURGAIN Francois INDIVIDUEL 00:51:54  11,85  624 FRA V3M    4

   93 AGUILO Franck INDIVIDUEL 00:51:58  11,83  468 FRA V1M   28

   94 LEROSEY Beatrice A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:52:03  11,82 A350535  482 FRA V1F    4

   95 THOMAS Eric A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:52:04  11,81 A350553  536 FRA V1M   29

   96 LE GLEUT Mathieu INDIVIDUEL 00:52:27  11,73  594 FRA SEM   30

   97 BURGOS Alban INDIVIDUEL 00:52:44  11,66  574 FRA SEM   31

   98 ROYER Brigittte INDIVIDUEL 00:52:50  11,64  491 FRA V2F >  3

   99 FOUCHER Pascal INDIVIDUEL 00:52:51  11,64  616 FRA V1M   30

  100 HERRY Arnaud INDIVIDUEL 00:52:57  11,61  593 FRA SEM   32



© ROADWIN

2013.7.14.0

20/07/2013 22:06

COURIR A CANCALE

03/03/2013 - 10250 Mètres

DEFI VAUBAUDET

INFORMATIQUE

SL35 AOCHS

egeffroy@club-internet.fr

CLST INDIVIDUEL  -CAT=* -LIC=* -CLU= Page  3

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

  101 QUINIO-CALMAY Emilie S/L E. DE CHARTRES DE BR 00:53:02  11,60 1490695  573 FRA SEF    6

  102 CHAMIOT-PONCET Soizick SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 00:53:10  11,57  475 FRA V1F    5

  103 ROBINET Jacques ASCD 00:53:41  11,46  549 FRA V2M   18

  104 DUVAL Francois A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:54:01  11,39 A350522  537 FRA V3M    5

  105 BODIGUEL Charles ATHLE DU PAYS DE REDON 00:54:20  11,32 1097242  505 FRA V3M    6

  106 LEFEBVRE Didier ADL LES ROZEENS 00:54:21  11,32 A350414  618 FRA V1M   31

  107 RIOUX Marie-claude ASPTT RENNES 00:54:32  11,28 1077078  527 FRA V2F    4

  108 BEGUEC Pascal INDIVIDUEL 00:54:32  11,28  503 FRA V1M   32

  109 00:54:32  11,28    ?

  110 BORDEAU Jean-claude ASLC PSA PEUGEOT CITROEN 00:54:38  11,26 778891  547 FRA V4M >>>1

  111 BRIZARD Jean-pierre INDIVIDUEL 00:54:41  11,25  612 FRA V2M   19

  112 AUFFRET Jocelyne INDIVIDUEL 00:54:42  11,24  493 FRA V2F    5

  113 PAUTONNIER Christine INDIVIDUEL 00:54:44  11,24  464 FRA V1F    6

  114 LEPAGE Isabelle L'ELAN CHEVAIGNE 00:55:02  11,18  521 FRA V1F    7

  115 CHAUFAUX Jean-yves INDIVIDUEL 00:55:03  11,17  490 FRA V3M    7

  116 CHOMAUD Viviane       * EA PAYS DE BROCELIANDE 00:55:31  11,08 279506  455 FRA V2F    6

  117 RACHINEL Jean-marie AS TIMAC ST MALO 00:55:49  11,02  489 FRA V2M   20

  118 ESNAULT Jean-marie JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 00:56:15  10,93  485 FRA SEM   33

  119 MACE Bernard RANCE JOGGING 00:56:25  10,90 A221161  613 FRA V2M   21

  120 COREAU Laurence A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:56:38  10,86 A350513  480 FRA V1F    8

  121 LETANOUX Andre A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:56:47  10,83 A350536  483 FRA V3M    8

  122 COURTOIS Yannick INA 00:56:52  10,81  605 FRA V2M   22

  123 CHEREL Herve COURIR A TINTENIAC-QUEBR 00:56:56  10,80  562 FRA V2M   23

  124 DELACOTTE Philippe JE COURS A RENNES 00:56:58  10,80  506 FRA V3M    9

  125 MOLLIEN Gilles SAINT MALO RUNNING 00:57:08  10,76 A351016  452 FRA V3M   10

  126 RECHER Jean-luc ACIGNE JOGGING 00:57:09  10,76  598 FRA V2M   24

  127 GORGE Tiphaine INDIVIDUEL 00:57:12  10,75  599 FRA SEF    7

  128 DESCHAMPS Raphaele S/L ESME US DEUIL 00:57:17  10,74 1523332  530 FRA SEF    8

  129 JONAS Antoine INDIVIDUEL 00:57:17  10,74  531 FRA SEM   34

  130 HERVOUET Guillaume INDIVIDUEL 00:57:20  10,73  591 FRA SEM   35

  131 GEFFROY Danielle      * SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:57:53  10,62 504909  499 FRA V3F >>>1

  132 THEBAULT Elisabelle COURIR A DOL 00:57:53  10,62 A351156  502 FRA V2F    7

  133 BOYENVAL Philippe THALES ETRELLES 00:58:07  10,58  500 FRA V1M   33

  134 ROZE Philippe RANCE JOGGING 00:58:15  10,56 A221218  626 FRA V2M   25

  135 THOMAS Yannick S/L E. DE CHARTRES DE BR 00:58:18  10,55 1000904  567 FRA V2M   26

  136 BEUCHER Martine COURIR A LAILLE 00:58:20  10,54  571 FRA V2F    8

  137 BRUNWASSER Adele LA CAMBRONNAISE 00:58:43  10,47  453 FRA SEF    9

  138 CORVAISIER Rene A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:59:01  10,42 A350515  526 FRA V3M   11

  139 CHAMIOT-PONCET Mickael SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 00:59:18  10,37  476 FRA V1M   34

  140 GARNIER Alain SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 00:59:19  10,37  463 FRA V2M   27

  141 MENARD Patricia SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 00:59:21  10,36  588 FRA SEF   10

  142 TREDAN David SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 00:59:22  10,36  615 FRA SEM   36

  143 GUILLAUME Jeanne INDIVIDUEL 01:00:18  10,20  559 FRA SEF   11

  144 CLOLUS Marcel JOG DETENTE NONAISIENNE 01:01:34  09,99 A350309  495 FRA V3M   12

  145 GANCHE Aurelie INDIVIDUEL 01:01:40  09,97  592 FRA SEF   12

  146 CRISTOL Adelaide CS BETTON 01:01:46  09,96  563 FRA SEF   13

  147 GOUDY Adelaide INDIVIDUEL 01:01:47  09,95  577 FRA SEF   14

  148 DOLA Aurore COURIR A LAILLE 01:01:52  09,94  528 FRA SEF   15

  149 GICQUEL Emmanuel INDIVIDUEL 01:02:23  09,86  554 FRA V1M   35

  150 CHAMPION Frederic INDIVIDUEL 01:02:34  09,83  557 FRA V2M   28
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  151 FRABOULET Gael INDIVIDUEL 01:02:44  09,80  597 FRA SEM   37

  152 MOLINA Elisabeth COURIR A LAILLE 01:02:50  09,79  545 FRA V2F    9

  153 BODIN Francoise INDIVIDUEL 01:02:58  09,77  623 FRA V2F   10

  154 MASTON Caroline INDIVIDUEL 01:03:37  09,67  458 FRA V1M   36

  155 GOULLIER Anne         * CJF SAINT-MALO 01:03:56  09,62 1525990  487 FRA SEF   16

  156 PICHOT Estelle INDIVIDUEL 01:03:58  09,61  470 FRA SEF   17

  157 LEDUBY Elisabeth INDIVIDUEL 01:03:59  09,61  469 FRA SEF   18

  158 BEREL Angelique INDIVIDUEL 01:03:59  09,61  460 FRA SEF   19

  159 SAULNIER Philippe INDIVIDUEL 01:04:09  09,59  581 FRA V2M   29

  160 DUCLOS Isabelle ATHLE DU PAYS DE REDON 01:04:11  09,58  508 FRA V1F    9

  161 COMMEUREUC Sylvie INDIVIDUEL 01:04:18  09,56  556 FRA V1F   10

  162 BOUCHERIE Christine INDIVIDUEL 01:04:25  09,55  580 FRA V1F   11

  163 SOURICE Soizic SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 01:04:26  09,54  462 FRA SEF   20

  164 THOREL Lucile INDIVIDUEL 01:04:40  09,51  561 FRA SEF   21

  165 VIGNON Annie INDIVIDUEL 01:04:44  09,50  572 FRA SEF   22

  166 LE DU Gaelle INDIVIDUEL 01:05:38  09,37  575 FRA SEF   23

  167 LE GOUGUEC Laurent TREGUEUX ATHLETISME 01:07:25  09,12 213259  524 FRA V2M   30

  168 CHAMAILLARD Estelle INDIVIDUEL 01:07:26  09,12  473 FRA V1F   12

  169 LEMETAYER Robert CS GARNISON RENNES 01:11:24  08,61 373421  501 FRA V4M >> 2

Total liste = 169
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CADETS

   65 ROY Ervann INDIVIDUEL 00:47:59  12,82  583 FRA CAM >>>1

CADETTES

   79 HELARY Laure INDIVIDUEL 00:50:09  12,26  515 FRA CAF >>>1

JUNIORS (MASCULIN)

      Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie

JUNIORS (FEMININ)

      Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie

ESPOIRS (MASCULIN)

   19 COLOMBANI Pierre-yves S/L AS J. CARTIER ST MAL 00:41:28  14,83 1394103  529 FRA ESM >>>1

   83 DELAUNAY Valentin INDIVIDUEL 00:50:28  12,19  604 FRA ESM >> 2

ESPOIRS (FEMININ)

   70 PHILIPPE Lucie STADE RENNAIS ATHLETISME 00:48:50  12,59 1509986  474 FRA ESF >>>1

SENIORS (MASCULIN)

    1 MORAND David S/L AC CESSON 00:35:24  17,37 342213  595 FRA SEM >>>1

    2 BIOT Mickael S/L AS J. CARTIER ST MAL 00:36:06  17,04 1114994  617 FRA SEM >> 2

    4 LAURENT Sebastien LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE 00:37:10  16,55  553 FRA SEM >  3

SENIORS (FEMININ)

   26 LEGRAND Nathalie INDIVIDUEL 00:42:33  14,45  621 FRA SEF >>>1

   27 LE JANNOU Flavie S/L AS J. CARTIER ST MAL 00:43:17  14,21 728567  560 FRA SEF >> 2

   30 ROBIN Servanne INDIVIDUEL 00:43:39  14,09  609 FRA SEF >  3

VETERANS 1 (MASCULIN)

    3 AGENAIS William INDIVIDUEL 00:36:44  16,74  603 FRA V1M >>>1

    5 LEROUX Romuald RANCE JOGGING 00:37:20  16,47 1470635  590 FRA V1M >> 2

   10 BOUVIER Frederic INA 00:38:24  16,02  608 FRA V1M >  3

VETERANES 1 (FEMININ)

   54 LECHANOINE Christelle L'ELAN CHEVAIGNE 00:46:42  13,17  523 FRA V1F >>>1

   77 DRION Marie-christine * COURIR CESSON - VERT SAI 00:49:41  12,38 764261  457 FRA V1F >> 2

   89 LACROIX Christine ASPTT RENNES 00:51:23  11,97 1546679  564 FRA V1F >  3

VETERANS 2 (MASCULIN)

   21 RESSAF Merzouk        * AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:42:01  14,64 1517144  558 FRA V2M >>>1

   25 FARGEAS Serge         * COURIR EN BAIE PONTORSON 00:42:33  14,45 1521788  568 FRA V2M >> 2

   34 TAILLEFER Jacques SAINT MALO RUNNING 00:44:19  13,88 A351001  465 FRA V2M >  3



© ROADWIN

2013.7.14.0

20/07/2013 22:06

COURIR A CANCALE

03/03/2013 - 10250 Mètres

DEFI VAUBAUDET

INFORMATIQUE

SL35 AOCHS

egeffroy@club-internet.fr

TOP PODIUM  -CAT=* -LIC=* -CLU= Page  2

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

VETERANES 2 (FEMININ)

   39 BONHOMME Dominique S/L AS J. CARTIER ST MAL 00:44:40  13,77 406603  514 FRA V2F >>>1

   53 CORNILLET Marie-annick AS TIMAC ST MALO 00:46:30  13,23  486 FRA V2F >> 2

   98 ROYER Brigittte INDIVIDUEL 00:52:50  11,64  491 FRA V2F >  3

VETERANS 3 (MASCULIN)

   48 DESNOT Yannick INDIVIDUEL 00:45:54  13,40  518 FRA V3M >>>1

   85 DUGAS Auguste SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:50:34  12,16 A350107  478 FRA V3M >> 2

   90 JAN Gerard COURIR A DOL 00:51:25  11,96  461 FRA V3M >  3

VETERANES 3 (FEMININ)

  131 GEFFROY Danielle      * SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:57:53  10,62 504909  499 FRA V3F >>>1

VETERANS 4 (MASCULIN)

  110 BORDEAU Jean-claude ASLC PSA PEUGEOT CITROEN 00:54:38  11,26 778891  547 FRA V4M >>>1

  169 LEMETAYER Robert CS GARNISON RENNES 01:11:24  08,61 373421  501 FRA V4M >> 2

VETERANES 4 (FEMININ)

      Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie
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    1 01-MORAND David S/L AC CESSON 00:35:24  17,37 342213  595 FRA SEM >>>1

    2 02-BIOT Mickael S/L AS J. CARTIER ST MAL 00:36:06  17,04 1114994  617 FRA SEM >> 2

    3 03-AGENAIS William INDIVIDUEL 00:36:44  16,74  603 FRA V1M >>>1

    4 04-LAURENT Sebastien LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE 00:37:10  16,55  553 FRA SEM >  3

    5 05-LEROUX Romuald RANCE JOGGING 00:37:20  16,47 1470635  590 FRA V1M >> 2

    6 06-GASLAIN Laurent CJF SAINT-MALO 00:37:28  16,41 1461677  551 FRA SEM    4

    7 07-HUBERT Maxime CJF SAINT-MALO 00:37:41  16,32 1155639  492 FRA SEM    5

    8 08-DUROT Benoit CJF SAINT-MALO 00:37:56  16,21 895326  542 FRA SEM    6

    9 09-AUBRY Vincent EA PAYS DE BROCELIANDE 00:38:12  16,10 1288026  479 FRA SEM    7

   10 10-BOUVIER Frederic INA 00:38:24  16,02  608 FRA V1M >  3

Total liste = 10

TOP PODIUM  -CAT=F-FEMININ -LIC=* -CLU= Page  3

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   26 01-LEGRAND Nathalie INDIVIDUEL 00:42:33  14,45  621 FRA SEF >>>1

   27 02-LE JANNOU Flavie S/L AS J. CARTIER ST MAL 00:43:17  14,21 728567  560 FRA SEF >> 2

   30 03-ROBIN Servanne INDIVIDUEL 00:43:39  14,09  609 FRA SEF >  3

   39 04-BONHOMME Dominique S/L AS J. CARTIER ST MAL 00:44:40  13,77 406603  514 FRA V2F >>>1

   53 05-CORNILLET Marie-annic AS TIMAC ST MALO 00:46:30  13,23  486 FRA V2F >> 2

   54 06-LECHANOINE Christelle L'ELAN CHEVAIGNE 00:46:42  13,17  523 FRA V1F >>>1

   59 07-PIHAN Claire USC TRI 00:47:21  12,99 FFTRI  602 FRA SEF    4

   70 08-PHILIPPE Lucie STADE RENNAIS ATHLETISME 00:48:50  12,59 1509986  474 FRA ESF >>>1

   77 09-DRION Marie-christin COURIR CESSON - VERT SAI 00:49:41  12,38 764261  457 FRA V1F >> 2

   79 10-HELARY Laure INDIVIDUEL 00:50:09  12,26  515 FRA CAF >>>1

Total liste = 10
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 1  -S/L AS J. CARTIER ST MAL      Points = 86

 2  -CJF SAINT-MALO                Points = 187

 3  -SAINT MALO RUNNING            Points = 237

 4  -SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT       Points = 350

 5  -JOG DETENTE NONAISIENNE       Points = 373

 6  -A CHACUN SON RYTHME           Points = 430

1 - S/L AS J. CARTIER ST MAL     Points =  86

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

    2 BIOT Mickael S/L AS J. CARTIER ST MAL 00:36:06  17,04 1114994  617 FRA SEM >> 2

   18 BLANDIN Tony S/L AS J. CARTIER ST MAL 00:40:59  15,01 1124607  544 FRA SEM   12

   19 COLOMBANI Pierre-yves S/L AS J. CARTIER ST MAL 00:41:28  14,83 1394103  529 FRA ESM >>>1

   20 LE DUIN Pierre        * S/L AS J. CARTIER ST MAL 00:41:40  14,76 1501688  589 FRA SEM   13

   27 LE JANNOU Flavie S/L AS J. CARTIER ST MAL 00:43:17  14,21 728567  560 FRA SEF >> 2

2 - CJF SAINT-MALO     Points =  187

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

    6 GASLAIN Laurent CJF SAINT-MALO 00:37:28  16,41 1461677  551 FRA SEM    4

    7 HUBERT Maxime CJF SAINT-MALO 00:37:41  16,32 1155639  492 FRA SEM    5

    8 DUROT Benoit CJF SAINT-MALO 00:37:56  16,21 895326  542 FRA SEM    6

   11 CHENU Mickael CJF SAINT-MALO 00:38:35  15,94 1291536  548 FRA SEM    8

  155 GOULLIER Anne         * CJF SAINT-MALO 01:03:56  09,62 1525990  487 FRA SEF   16

3 - SAINT MALO RUNNING     Points =  237

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   34 TAILLEFER Jacques SAINT MALO RUNNING 00:44:19  13,88 A351001  465 FRA V2M >  3

   38 HERVOIR Yoann SAINT MALO RUNNING 00:44:37  13,78  570 FRA SEM   20

   45 ROBERT Yann SAINT MALO RUNNING 00:45:37  13,48  586 FRA SEM   24

   58 CAMBON Philippe SAINT MALO RUNNING 00:47:18  13,00  520 FRA V2M    8

   62 SEVESTRE Marc SAINT MALO RUNNING 00:47:35  12,92 A351002  535 FRA V2M    9

4 - SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT     Points =  350

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   40 HENRY Stephane SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 00:45:01  13,66  619 FRA V1M   12

   63 SAUDRAIS Daniel SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 00:47:49  12,86  516 FRA V2M   10

   72 EDET Philippe SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 00:49:02  12,54  454 FRA V1M   21

   73 MORCEL Gilles SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 00:49:22  12,46  555 FRA V1M   22

  102 CHAMIOT-PONCET Soizick SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 00:53:10  11,57  475 FRA V1F    5

5 - JOG DETENTE NONAISIENNE     Points =  373

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   41 TOLMER Stephane JOG DETENTE NONAISIENNE 00:45:15  13,59 A350327  498 FRA SEM   21

   42 LAMARCHE Eric JOG DETENTE NONAISIENNE 00:45:17  13,58 A350317  497 FRA SEM   22

   71 AUBREE Franck JOG DETENTE NONAISIENNE 00:48:58  12,56 A350301  494 FRA V1M   20

   75 DERRIEN Brieuc JOG DETENTE NONAISIENNE 00:49:30  12,42 A350329  496 FRA V1M   23

  144 CLOLUS Marcel JOG DETENTE NONAISIENNE 01:01:34  09,99 A350309  495 FRA V3M   12

6 - A CHACUN SON RYTHME     Points =  430

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   57 LEHOBEY Gilles A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:47:01  13,08 A350531  481 FRA V2M    7

   80 POTIN Dominique A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:50:13  12,25 A350542  484 FRA V2M   15

   94 LEROSEY Beatrice A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:52:03  11,82 A350535  482 FRA V1F    4

   95 THOMAS Eric A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:52:04  11,81 A350553  536 FRA V1M   29

  104 DUVAL Francois A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:54:01  11,39 A350522  537 FRA V3M    5
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STATISTIQUES  -CAT=* -LIC=* -CLU= Page  1

  Analyse par Clubs     Club                        Nbre     %

  - Principaux Clubs INDIVIDUEL   60 36

SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT   10 06

S/L AS J. CARTIER ST MAL    9 05

A CHACUN SON RYTHME    8 05

SAINT MALO RUNNING    6 04

CJF SAINT-MALO    5 03

JOG DETENTE NONAISIENNE    5 03

RANCE JOGGING    4 02

EA PAYS DE BROCELIANDE    3 02

SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR    3 02

AS TIMAC ST MALO    3 02

  - Origine/Département 35   83 49

Inconnue   76 45

22    5 03

50    1 01

77    1 01
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